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Award Recipients by Year and State(s) Served

Arctic Slope Telephone Association Cooperative, Inc.
Washoe Tribe of Nevada and California

Jo-Carroll Energy, Inc.

Peoples Telecom, LLC

Pine Cellular Phones, Inc.

Pine Telephone Company, Inc.

Emery Telecommunications & Video, Inc.

Hardy Telecommunications, Inc.

Crystal Broadband Networks, Inc.

Peoples Rural Telephone Cooperative Corporation
Mille Lacs Energy Cooperative

Wilkes Telephone Membership Corporation

BEK Communications Cooperative

Oklahoma Western Telephone Company
Youngsville Television Corporation

Comecell, Inc.

iGoTechnology, Inc.

Scott County Telephone Co-operative

ClearFiber, Inc.

Preston County Economic Development Authority
Tombigbee Electric Cooperative, Inc.

Inland Cellular LLC

Declaration Networks Group, Inc.

Town of Cranberry Isles

Consolidated Telephone Company

Blue Ridge Mountain Electric Membership Corporation

Eastern Shore Communications, LLC

French Broad Electric Membership Corporation
BEK Communications Cooperative

Cherokee Telephone Company

Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma

Osage Innovative Solutions, LLC

Pine Telephone Company, Inc.

Ben Lomand Communications, LLC
West Kentucky Rural Telephone Cooperative
Emery Telecommunications & Video, Inc.

Scott County Telephone Co-operative
Millennium Networks, LLC

Fond Du Lac Band of Lake Superior Chippewa
Cherokee Telephone Company

Osage Innovative Solutions, LLC

Valliant Telephone Company, Inc.

Ben Lomand Communications, LLC

North Central Communications, Inc.

iGoTechnology, Inc.

Pembroke Telephone Cooperative

Scott County Telephone Co-operative

Hood Canal Telephone Co., Inc.

Central West Virginia Development Association, LLC
Fond Du Lac Band of Lake Superior Chippewa

Pine Telephone Company, Inc.

Ben Lomand Rural Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
Highland Communications, LLC
iGoTechnology, Inc.

Arctic Slope Telephone Association Cooperative, Inc.
@Link Services, LLC

Crystal Broadband Networks, Inc.

Q-Wireless, LLC

North Central Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
Nexus Systems, Inc.

BEK Communications Cooperative

Daktel Communications, LLC

Valliant Telephone Company, Inc.

Scott County Telephone Co-operative
Matanuska Telephone Association, Inc.
Crystal Broadband Networks, Inc.

BEK Communications Cooperative

Medicine Park Telephone Company

Orangeburg County
Scott County Telephone Co-operative
Texhoma Fiber, LLC

AK1412
NV1401
L1404
KY1410
OK1419
0OK1413
UT1404
WV1409
L1403
KY1409
MN1404
NC1402
ND1401
OK1417
PA1403
TX1412
VA1410
VA1401
WV1407
WV1408

$137,429

$1,126,579

$844,023
$845,400
$637,500

>
—
'_\
~
)
'_\

WA1409  $389,589
vA1412 [1$2,374,598
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$571,613
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$412,529

$442,515
$646,263

$655,796

$933,000
$728,662
$916,606

$612,335
$783,529

States Impacted by Award Amount Since Fiscal Year 2013
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Note on the data: Fully rescinded projects are not included. Amount of award reflects the
current obligation as of July 2020.





